
Tommy May  5K- 22nd Annual,  10/10/2015   

Place Name HomeTown Sex Age Bib Time 

1 STRAND, NICOLE  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 41 807 17:54.90 

2 KNOLL, JEFF  PENNINGTON, NJ M 53 802 18:30.17 

3 PARGA, ANTHONY  TRENTON, NJ M 41 797 18:48.40 

4 JONNADA, RYAN  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 13 757 20:23.87 

5 MC CORMICK, JOSEPH  YARDLEY, PA M 36 785 20:33.86 

6 VIRSCH, JENNIFER  MANALAPAN, NJ F 46 835 20:56.34 

7 GALLUCCIO, VITO  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 39 833 21:05.94 

8 PREISS, JEFFREY  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 35 787 21:34.48 

9 CARR, AIDAN  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 12 776 21:42.01 

10 KLAPSOGEORGE, PETE  EAST WINDSOR, NJ M 30 829 21:51.21 

11 LEACOCK, JASON  HOWELL, NJ M 27 834 22:06.18 

12 SOLDO, DANIELLE  EAST WINDSOR, NJ F 49 811 22:29.35 

13 PINELLI, RAY  PRINCETON JUNCTION, NJ M 59 786 22:34.34 

14 CRAPANZANO, SEBASTIAN  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 39 751 22:37.54 

15 SCATENA, STEVE  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 44 790 23:22.44 

16 MACYS, MICHAEL  Unknown, NA M 36 796 23:25.04 

17 BLANK, SAMUEL  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 13 774 23:46.75 

18 KELVY, ABBY  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 13 792 23:50.38 

19 HERBERT, KEITH  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 47 812 23:52.18 

20 PURDUM, CHRIS  YARDLEY, PA M 38 801 23:57.11 

21 KOWALSKI, CHARLIE  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 12 759 24:03.04 

22 YAP, BOBBY  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 52 798 24:06.34 

23 DUNDALE, JOYCE  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 39 779 24:08.44 

24 MAC KENZIE, MICHAEL  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 34 784 24:29.29 

25 FERNANDES, KELLY  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 13 816 24:36.09 

26 DEL PRETE, JOELLE  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 14 815 24:37.39 

27 STRAND, AUBREY  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 11 806 24:39.38 

28 WITT, CAMERON  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 16 840 24:48.66 

29 MASON, AMY  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 40 821 24:55.01 



30 JOSEPHSON, SEYMOUR  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 50 839 25:03.44 

31 KLEINZ, FRANCES  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 40 825 25:07.59 

32 RALLIS, JONATHAN  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 29 760 25:15.15 

33 PREISS, ALICIA  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 38 788 25:46.14 

34 SCHUBERTH, DAN  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 31 752 26:05.14 

35 SHENGHIT, SETH  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 45 768 26:08.44 

36 FIASCO JR, RALPH  YARDVILLE, NJ M 39 781 26:10.00 

37 KIMOCK, KRISTEN  BURLINGTON, NJ F 32 783 26:27.17 

38 JONES, TED  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 51 831 26:35.74 

39 CATALINA, SOPHIA  Unknown, NA F 13 826 26:37.97 

40 PANASENKO, ANDREY  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 55 818 26:42.25 

41 COHEN, HAILEY  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 11 778 26:43.27 

42 SABOL, JULIA  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 13 836 26:48.36 

43 SABOL, OLIMPIA  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 43 793 26:49.43 

44 CARR, NOLAN  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 12 777 26:59.14 

45 EVANS, SEAN  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 12 794 27:07.21 

46 RAVI, JYOTSNA  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 11 819 27:09.35 

47 GOYDEN, GARY  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 55 782 27:17.45 

48 CATALINA III, RICHARD  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 11 828 27:40.66 

49 WHITE, MICHAEL  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 47 803 28:22.14 

50 SYMONS, DENNIS  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 48 750 28:30.89 

51 WEIGANA, CHEYANNE  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 11 795 28:44.21 

52 RILEY, TIMMY  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 13 810 28:45.84 

53 RILEY, JOSEPH  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 45 809 28:46.84 

54 WILLE, ANDREW  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 47 791 28:56.10 

55 BAKER, LARISSA  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 33 808 29:03.79 

56 PRITCH, CRAIH  BURLINGTON, NJ M 31 789 29:18.28 

57 MOORE, MARK  SPOTSWOOD, NJ M 49 822 29:25.74 

58 TAYLOR, LORI  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 49 767 30:10.84 

59 YAP, MARIA  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 49 799 30:25.89 

60 RAVI, VAIDYANATHAN  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 48 820 30:39.14 



61 CATALINA, MARGE  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 50 827 30:48.15 

62 MOORE, LAURA  BURLINGTON, NJ F 32 805 30:59.68 

63 GALLAGHER, JOHN  PEMBERTON, NJ M 67 761 31:16.94 

64 BAIER, JOANN  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 52 772 31:37.58 

65 WHITE, SHANNON  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 16 804 32:02.58 

66 CHEKURI, RAJU  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 43 800 33:18.38 

67 JONNADA, REVA  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 9 756 33:40.67 

68 KANADE, MANISH  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 41 749 33:56.40 

69 WEAVER, DEB  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 44 817 34:19.94 

70 COHEN, ELLEN  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 39 780 34:25.60 

71 BAGGOT, ERICKA  YARDVILLE, NJ F 34 771 35:24.45 

72 THOMAS, DIANNE  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 57 832 35:25.77 

73 RAMACHANDRAN, SWETHA  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 11 830 35:28.15 

74 PENNINO, CATHERINE  PEMBERTON, NJ F 60 762 36:32.81 

75 KOWALSKI, KIM  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 41 758 37:34.18 

76 BLANK, HANNAH  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 10 775 37:39.31 

77 RUSTAGI, AGHISH  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 42 823 37:45.37 

78 BLANK, CAROL ANN  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 43 773 41:17.93 

79 RUSTAGI, SAKDHEM  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 10 824 41:18.26 

80 GUIDOTTI, PAT  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 64 838 49:14.05 

81 GUIDOTTI, THOMAS  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ M 67 837 49:15.57 

82 APPAVOO, NITHYA  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 36 755 54:12.23 

83 APPAVOO, NIHARIKHA  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 10 841 54:16.48 

84 AMOROSO, EILEEN  ROBBINSVILLE, NJ F 48 770 54:43.07 

85 CARPENTER, MARY  FLORENCE, NJ F 46 813 58:48.15 

86 CARPENTER, NOELLE  FLORENCE, NJ F 15 814 58:48.49 

 

 

 

 



Tommy May 5K - 22nd  Annual,  10/10/2015    Awards  

Category  Name HomeTown Age Time Place 

       

1st 
Robbinsville 

      

Male Award  JONNADA, RYAN ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 13 20:23.87 4 

       

1st 
Robbinsville 

      

Female Award  KELVY, ABBY ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 13 23:50.38 18 

       

       

Overall Male 1 KNOLL, JEFF PENNINGTON, NJ 53 18:30.17 2 

 2 PARGA, ANTHONY TRENTON, NJ 41 18:48.40 3 

 3 MC CORMICK, JOSEPH YARDLEY, PA 36 20:33.86 5 

       

Overall Female 1 STRAND, NICOLE ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 41 17:54.90 1 

 2 VIRSCH, JENNIFER MANALAPAN, NJ 46 20:56.34 6 

 3 SOLDO, DANIELLE EAST WINDSOR, NJ 49 22:29.35 12 

       

       

1-12 Male 1 CARR, AIDAN ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 12 21:42.01 9 

 2 KOWALSKI, CHARLIE ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 12 24:03.04 21 

 3 CARR, NOLAN ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 12 26:59.14 44 

       

1-12 Female 1 STRAND, AUBREY ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 11 24:39.38 27 

 2 COHEN, HAILEY ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 11 26:43.27 41 

 3 RAVI, JYOTSNA ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 11 27:09.35 46 

       

13-19 Male 1 BLANK, SAMUEL ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 13 23:46.75 17 

 2 WITT, CAMERON ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 16 24:48.66 28 

 3 RILEY, TIMMY ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 13 28:45.84 52 



       

13-19 Female 1 FERNANDES, KELLY ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 13 24:36.09 25 

 2 DEL PRETE, JOELLE ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 14 24:37.39 26 

 3 CATALINA, SOPHIA Unknown, NA 13 26:37.97 39 

       

20-29 Male 1 LEACOCK, JASON HOWELL, NJ 27 22:06.18 11 

 2 RALLIS, JONATHAN ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 29 25:15.15 32 

       

30-39 Male 1 GALLUCCIO, VITO ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 39 21:05.94 7 

 2 PREISS, JEFFREY ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 35 21:34.48 8 

 3 KLAPSOGEORGE, PETE EAST WINDSOR, NJ 30 21:51.21 10 

       

30-39 Female 1 DUNDALE, JOYCE ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 39 24:08.44 23 

 2 PREISS, ALICIA ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 38 25:46.14 33 

 3 KIMOCK, KRISTEN BURLINGTON, NJ 32 26:27.17 37 

       

40-49 Male 1 SCATENA, STEVE ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 44 23:22.44 15 

 2 HERBERT, KEITH ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 47 23:52.18 19 

 3 SHENGHIT, SETH ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 45 26:08.44 35 

       

40-49 Female 1 MASON, AMY ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 40 24:55.01 29 

 2 KLEINZ, FRANCES ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 40 25:07.59 31 

 3 SABOL, OLIMPIA ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 43 26:49.43 43 

       

50-59 Male 1 PINELLI, RAY PRINCETON JUNCTION, NJ 59 22:34.34 13 

 2 YAP, BOBBY ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 52 24:06.34 22 

 3 JOSEPHSON, SEYMOUR ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 50 25:03.44 30 

       

50-59 Female 1 CATALINA, MARGE ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 50 30:48.15 61 

 2 BAIER, JOANN ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 52 31:37.58 64 

 3 THOMAS, DIANNE ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 57 35:25.77 72 



       

60-99 Female 1 PENNINO, CATHERINE PEMBERTON, NJ 60 36:32.81 74 

 2 GUIDOTTI, PAT ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 64 49:14.05 80 

       

60-99 Male 1 GALLAGHER, JOHN PEMBERTON, NJ 67 31:16.94 63 

 2 GUIDOTTI, THOMAS ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 67 49:15.57 81 

 


